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Description

198311220002
14130

11/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SEAGLE,
CLINTON E. &
STEL

53 812 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
306, PAGE 598

198312020002
18000

12/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BUTTS,
ROGER D. &
CARYLE

53 940 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 956

198312290002
32710

12/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ELMORE,
VIRGIL J. III

54 349 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 398,
PAGE 315

198403010000
40410

03/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 375 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 443,
PAGE 188

198403150000
52160

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 619 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 443,
PAGE 992

198403150000
53170

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 621 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 444,
PAGE 170

198403150000
53230

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

55 623 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
405, PAGE 53

198403150000
53210

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SEALES,
WILBURN A. &
PATS

55 635 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
285, PAGE 511

198403120000
49070

03/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BODINGER,
DONALD &
SANDRA

55 565 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
370, PAGE 777

198404050000
69350

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WOODFORD
GROUP

55 961 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
419, PAGE 276

198404050000
69500

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

55 960 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 683

198404050000
69540

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ALVERSON,
CHARLES T. &
RO

55 963 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
289, PAGE 128

198404050000
69550

04/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD &
JANIE

55 962 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 751

198404120000
75230

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GIBSON-
ANDERSON-
EVINS INC

56 82 8 136 Lot:A Blk:19
Book:8 Pg:136

198403290000
63960

03/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH H. &
CAND

55 823 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
339, PAGE 848

198404230000
82980

04/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE, W.L.
& ANNIE L.

56 335 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
343, PAGE 366

198404240000
84730

04/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 269 Other:BOOK
430, PAGE 959

198405230001
06990

05/23/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 736 Other:REAL
BOOK 447,
PAGE 915



198405150001
00890

05/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
DOYCE C. &
ANN

56 632 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
307, PAGE 553

198405290001
09620

05/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
HORACE W. &
VIRGINI

56 836 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 259

198406050001
16690

06/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 983 Other:REAL
BOOK 447,
PAGE 756

198406260001
33220

06/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 352 Other:REAL
BOOK 449,
PAGE 717

198407090001
40100

07/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WEED,
PRESTON, JR.
& BETT

57 512 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
367, PAGE 227

198407170001
48230

07/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
ROBERT C. &
PATRIC

57 633 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 530

198407180001
48930

07/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES TURNER, REX
DEAN & MARY
M

57 661 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
388, PAGE 575

198407250001
56660

07/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES VERNON,
LUTHER &
MINNIE F

57 843 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
312, PAGE 568

198408290001
84010

08/29/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FESSEL,
CALVIN R. &
VIVIA

58 511 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 961

198408300001
84420

08/30/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WALDEN,
WILLIS &
MARGARET

58 517 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
338, PAGE 664

198409180001
96130

09/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
CHARLES &
SINDA L.

2 510 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
322, PAGE 652

198409040001
87040

09/04/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRIDGES,
NORMA LOU

1 26 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
383, PAGE 25


