Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198311220002 14130	11/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAGLE, CLINTON E. & STEL	53	812				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 306, PAGE 598
198312020002 18000	12/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTS, ROGER D. & CARYLE	53	940				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 956
198312290002 32710	12/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ELMORE, VIRGIL J. III	54	349				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 398, PAGE 315
198403010000 40410	03/01/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	375				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 443, PAGE 188
198403150000 52160	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	619				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 443, PAGE 992
198403150000 53170	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	621				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 444, PAGE 170
198403150000 53230	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON CONST CO INC	55	623				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 405, PAGE 53
198403150000 53210	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES, WILBURN A. & PATS	55	635				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 285, PAGE 511
198403120000 49070	03/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BODINGER, DONALD & SANDRA	55	565				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 370, PAGE 777
198404050000 69350	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODFORD GROUP	55	961				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 419, PAGE 276
198404050000 69500	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	55	960				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 683
198404050000 69540	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ALVERSON, CHARLES T. & RO	55	963				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 289, PAGE 128
198404050000 69550	04/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD & JANIE	55	962				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 751
198404120000 75230	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GIBSON- ANDERSON- EVINS INC	56	82	8	136		Lot:A Blk:19 Book:8 Pg:136
198403290000 63960	03/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH H. & CAND	55	823				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 339, PAGE 848
198404230000 82980	04/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, W.L. & ANNIE L.	56	335				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 343, PAGE 366
198404240000 84730	04/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	269				Other:BOOK 430, PAGE 959
198405230001 06990	05/23/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	736				Other:REAL BOOK 447, PAGE 915

198405150001 00890	05/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, DOYCE C. & ANN	56	632		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 307. PAGE 553
198405290001 09620	05/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, HORACE W. & VIRGINI	56	836		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 259
198406050001 16690	06/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	983		Other:REAL BOOK 447, PAGE 756
198406260001 33220	06/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	352		Other:REAL BOOK 449, PAGE 717
198407090001 40100	07/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WEED, PRESTON, JR. & BETT	57	512		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 367, PAGE 227
198407170001 48230	07/17/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, ROBERT C. & PATRIC	57	633		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 530
198407180001 48930	07/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, REX DEAN & MARY M	57	661		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 388, PAGE 575
198407250001 56660	07/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	VERNON, LUTHER & MINNIE F	57	843		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 312, PAGE 568
198408290001 84010	08/29/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FESSEL, CALVIN R. & VIVIA	58	511		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 961
198408300001 84420	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDEN, WILLIS & MARGARET	58	517		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 338, PAGE 664
198409180001 96130	09/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, CHARLES & SINDA L.	2	510		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 322, PAGE 652
198409040001 87040	09/04/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIDGES, NORMA LOU	1	26		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 383, PAGE 25